
ITTF Junior Girls Singles  -  Knock-Out Stage

 239 KATO Y

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 239 KATO Y
8, 7, 5, -6, -12, -8, 8
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-6, 4, 8, 6, -7, 5

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 023 NAKADA L

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 156 ZARIF A

 155 CHASSELIN P

 238 MORITA A

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 156 ZARIF A

 238 MORITA A

7, 6, 4, 8
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 155 CHASSELIN P

 272 GERTENBACH A

 116 ZHANG X

 238 MORITA A

7, 7, 2, 10

3, 8, -5, -5, 4, -7, 8

9, 10, 9, -6, 8

 273 VERMAAS K

 239 KATO Y

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 390 BERGAND F

8, 8, 9, 6

4, 5, 2, 6

9, 7, -6, 8, 5

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 449 MONTERO W

 371 REUST C

 023 NAKADA L

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 012 HACKEMACK L

 114 RAMIREZ L

 156 ZARIF A

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 238 MORITA A

 238 MORITA A

-6, -4, -3, 8, 9, 9, 4

-7, 7, -2, 7, 11, -2, 8

-13, 11, 9, 9, -3, 4

9, 4, 9, 5

10, 3, 1, 6

7, 11, 9, 0

5, -8, 4, -7, -7, 7, 10

-4, 8, 9, -14, 10, 7

8, -11, 1, 1, 8

 390 BERGAND Filippa, SWE
 149 MOSTAFAVI Leili, FRA
 155 CHASSELIN Pauline, FRA
 285 DOVAL Ilka, NOR
 272 GERTENBACH Angelique, NED
 316 KNYSZEWSKA Paulina, POL
 116 ZHANG Xuan, ESP
 394 JOHANSSON Tilda, SWE

 238 MORITA Ayane, JPN

 315 GALUS Katarzyna, POL
 239 KATO Yuko, JPN
 089 SOROUR Yomna, EGY
 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA

 237 ISHIKAWA Rira, JPN

 400 TOLSTOY Alice, SWE
 449 MONTERO Winberly, VEN
 393 HOLMSTEN Ellen, SWE
 371 REUST Celine, SUI
 023 NAKADA Leticia, BRA
 317 FALARZ Aleksandra, POL
 240 TAKEUCHI Kana, JPN
 441 LORENZOTTI Maria, URU
 391 FITZGERALD Emelie, SWE
 012 HACKEMACK Luranne, BEL
 114 RAMIREZ Laura, ESP
 395 KALLBERG Christina, SWE

 156 ZARIF Audrey, FRA
 273 VERMAAS Kim, NED

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

From round of 256:
Sets: 7, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


